
型號
r1

(max.)
r2

(max.)
h1 h2 H2

7 0.2 0.2 1.0 3 1.5

9 0.2 0.3 1.7 3 2.2

12 0.3 0.4 2.5 4 3

15 0.5 0.5 3.5 5 4

h1

h2

r1

r2

H2

型號
r1

(max.)
r2

(max.)
h1 h2 H2

7 0.2 0.2 1.5 3 2

9 0.2 0.3 3.2 3 3.7

12 0.3 0.4 3.5 4 4

15 0.5 0.5 3.5 5 4

h1

h2

r1

r2

H2

MSD系列

安裝基座的肩部高度和圓角半徑

MSC系列

單位: mm

單位: mm

B1-110


